
Specifications

Accessories :

Metric

Model PMABCAB-75L

Length
Width

450 mm
530 mm
1050 mm
15kg

Height
Weight
Flow Rate GP10012 10LPM/2.6GPM
Loading Capacity  230 Sets per one 40HQ container 

Open flow.
Diaphragm pump.
AD 14PP automatic nozzle with  15mm spot out 5-10LPM.
4m 3/4” delivery hose with swivel and crimped fittings.

 

Model (PMABCAB-75L)

The Polymobile AdBlue CAB-75L storage tank 
has been designed with the singular purpose 
of facilitating the transportation of AdBlue oil.

Capacity
Safe Fuel Fill Level

75L
65L


