

## Model (PMABCAB-75L)

The Polymobile AdBlue CAB-75L storage tank has been designed with the singular purpose of facilitating the transportation of AdBlue oil.



Specifications	Metric
Model	PMABCAB-75L
Capacity	75L
Safe Fuel Fill Level	65L
Length	450 mm
Width	530 mm
Height	1050 mm
Weight	15kg
Flow Rate	GP10012 10LPM/2.6GPM
Loading Capacity	230 Sets per one 40HQ container

## **Accessories:**

- Open flow.
- 🗸 Diaphragm pump.
- ✓ AD 14PP automatic nozzle with 15mm spot out 5-10LPM.
- ✓ 4m 3/4" delivery hose with swivel and crimped fittings.